Price & Price Realty Inc.

View Title

ﬁ—ﬁ UPDATED PRICE!
i Meticulously Maintained
% Custom Montesano Home

Montesano, Manufactured Home

Centralia Home With Quality Finishes

Address
57 Clemons Rd

825 Cowper Street

24 Grace Lane

215 N Nelson S

305 W 2nd

Price

124900 USD

$ 459,000 USD

620,000.00 USD

195,000.0 USD

359,000 USD


https://pricenprice.com/index.php/listings/homes-for-sale/homes-for-sale/1976-double-wide
https://pricenprice.com/index.php/listings/homes-for-sale/homes-for-sale/meticulously-maintained
https://pricenprice.com/index.php/listings/homes-for-sale/homes-for-sale/custom-montesano-home
https://pricenprice.com/index.php/listings/homes-for-sale/homes-for-sale/montesano,-manufactured-home
https://pricenprice.com/index.php/listings/homes-for-sale/homes-for-sale/centralia-home-with-quality-finishes
http://www.tcpdf.org

