Price & Price Realty Inc. PS

View	Title	Address	Price
	UPDATED PRICE!	57 Clemons Rd	124900 USD
	Meticulously Maintained	825 Cowper Street	\$ 459,000 USD
	Custom Montesano Home	24 Grace Lane	620,000.00 USD
	Montesano, Manufactured Home	215 N Nelson S	195,000.0 USD
	Centralia Home With Quality Finishes	305 W 2nd	359,000 USD